PRIMA
DATA SHEET
Anti-Corrosive Surface-Mounted Luminaire
Part Code Description Circuit Watts Lumens Colour LL/cW
PRI-1.2-19-3050-840-IP65-PCG Prima 1.2M Non Corrosive Fitting 19W ~3,050Lm 167 Lm/CW
CRI80 4000K IP65 PolyCarb Grey 19 3,050 840 167
PRI-1.2-30-4800-840-IP65-PCG As above, 30W  ~4,800Lm  162 Lm/CW 30 4,800 840 162
PRI-1.5-20-3200-840-IP65-PCG As above, 1.5M  20W  ~3,200Lm  162 Lm/CW 20 3,200 840 162
PRI-1.5-43-6875-840-IP65-PCG As above, 1.5M  43W  ~6,875Lm  162 Lm/CW 43 6,875 840 162
PRI-1.8-30-4800-840-IP65-PCG As Above, 1.8M  30W ~4,800Lm  162 Lm/CW 30 4,800 840 167
PRI-1.8-50-8000-840-IP65-PCG As above, 1.8M  50W  ~8,000Lm  162 Lm/CW 50 8,000 840 164
Dimensions & Weight Self Test Emergency /STEM
Driver/Sensor /MW-STEPD
Features & Highlights
Options & Accessories